

*Nalawade*FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.280 OF 2015
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.278 OF 2015
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.279 OF 2015

High Power Engg. Co. Pvt. Ltd. vs. Kundan Collection & ors.

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mrs. Varsha Palav i/by The Laureate for the Applicant.
Mrs. V.S.Mhaispurkar, APP. for the State.

CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.

DATE : 26th February, 2018

P.C.

1. Await service of respondent Nos. 1 and 2.
2. S.O. to 19.3.2018.

(A.S.GADKARI, J.)